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Well Name:   Tracy 42-23

Report Printed:   1/8/2018www.peloton.com

Schematic - Final P&A

API

05123240010000
Surface Legal Location

SENE 23 7N 66W
Field Name

Eaton
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,880.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,890.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

10.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

Abandon
Primary Job Type

Abandon Well
Secondary Job Type Start Date

11/21/2017
End Date

11/22/2017

TD:  7,581.0

Vertical - Original Hole, 1/8/2018 3:38:06 PM

MD 
(ftKB)

9.8

607.9

618.1

811.0

1,175.9

3,904.9

4,034.1

4,410.1

4,598.1

4,944.9

5,073.2

6,987.9

7,014.1

7,015.1

7,065.0

7,312.0

7,321.9

7,337.9

7,338.9

7,387.1

7,389.1

7,398.9

7,440.0

7,484.3

7,536.1

7,581.0

Formation
s

Parkman,  
Original …

Sussex,  
Original …

Shannon,  
Original …

Niobrara,  
Original  
Hole

Codell,  
Original  
Hole

Vertical schematic (actual)

Plug Back Total Depth; 7,484.3

Perforated; 7,389.0-7,399.0

Proposed Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 7,338.0 ftKB; 7,339.0 ftKB

Cement Plug (2 sxs); 7,312.0 ftKB; 7,338.0 ftKB

Proposed ; 7,014.0 ftKB; 7,015.0 ftKB

Cement Plug (2 sxs); 6,988.0 ftKB; 7,014.0 ftKB

Production Casing Cement (860 sxs); 1,176.0 ftKB; 7,536.0 ftKB
Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 10.50 lb/ft; 810.0 ftKB; 7,536.0 ftKB

Surface Casing Cement (425 sxs); 10.0 ftKB; 608.0 ftKB
Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 608.0 ftKB
Surface Cement Plug (322 sxs); 10.0 ftKB; 811.0 ftKB


